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Rockin’ Jokers Calendar
September 2024

www.rockinjokers.com

We dance at Cambrian Park United Methodist Church
1919 Gunston Way, San Jose — Parking & Entrance on Wyrick

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /
STA=St. Andrews Church, Palo Alto / SPC — Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / CPUMC=Cambrian
Park UMC / LS=Loyola School, Los Altos / HMS = Hoover Middle School, San Jose

Club Night Schedule
6:00 - 6:30 — Round Dance Class
6:30 — 7:30 — Plus with Single Rounds
7:30 PM - 9:15 — Caller Choice, Mainstream & SSD, Single Rounds

Wed, Sept4: CLUB

Sat, Sept 7: BBQ & CROQUET @ KIRK & JOKAY’S

Mon, Sept9: RJ Board Meeting @ Belser Daemion Home

Wed, Sept11: CLUB

Wed, Sept 18: CLUB - RED SOLO CUPS & ROOT BEER FLOATS PARTY NIGHT!
Thu, Sept 19: CPSD CLASS COMPLETION CELEBRATION @ SPC

Sat, Sept 21: STANFORD QUADS CHALLENGING PLUS Hoedown @ STA
Wed, Sept 25: CLUB

Fri, Sept 27: NEW SSD CLUB @ SPC! COME AND CHECK IT OUT!

Sat, Sept. 28: RJ ANNUAL PICNIC @ Ponderosa Park, Sunnyvale

UPCOMING EVENTS
CPSD FAMILY GIVING TREE BENEFIT SSD/Plus HOEDOWN
RJ GLASS SLIPPER BALL NYE SSD/Plus HOEDOWN @ SPC

UPCOMING FESTIVALS
Fri-Sun, Oct4-6: 65" SCVSDA JUBILEE @ HMS, SSD/Plus,
Fri-Sun, Oct 25-27: ASCSC HARVEST HOEDOWN FSTIVAL, SSD/Plus @ Yuba City
Sat, Jan 25, 2025: BEACH BASH 805 SSD/Plus @ Pismo Beach, Gallina, Allemao

DUTY SCHEDULE —5:15 Pm

Laurie Andrade, Jenn Bassett, Peggy Norris, Dave Walb
Jasmine & Ken Bucan, Rob Clark, Janet Russell

Jackie Daemion, Karl Belser, Cole & Beth Barber

Bryce & Melanie Wolfson, Honey Wolfson, Jaci Hall

Brenda & Richard Ely, Kathy Kiggins, Kitty LaFavor
Kathy & Dennis Stewart, Mike Bray, Marica Berman
Julie Schultz, Kurt Schulz, Donna & Scott Lawrence
Evie & John Verhagen, Pat Shank, Brian Gibson
Oct 29: 5TH WEDNESDAY @ BOWS & BEAUS!
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Sat, Dec 7:
Tues, Dec 31:
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